From: Lorraine Cordell <lorraine32@blueyonder.co.uk>

Sent: 11 March 2014 11:42

To: 'martinjenkin@broadsuredirect.com’
Subject: RE: Simon Cordell DVLA
Attachments: DVLA-CX52JRZ.pdf

Hi Martin

Please see the attached letter from DVLA about CX52JRZ. | got the letter today but they seem to have put my Surname as Cardell and
not Cordell so | will be contacting them today by phone.

Regards,

Simon



RE: Simon Cordell DVLA->DVLA-CX52JRZ.ptdf—
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Dear Sir/fMadam

Vehicle registration number: CX52 JRZ
Make: FORD
Model: TRANSIT 300 MWB TD

Thank you for your recent application for a Registration Certificate (V5C) for the above - mentioned
vehicle. We are dealing with your request.

Your V62 application should be processed on 20/03/2014 and a V5C issued to you. Please allow
5 working days from this date before making any enquiries about your application.

If you require any information regarding taxing your vehicle, please refer to the website
www.gov.uk/taxdisc

Yours sincerely
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Dave Morgan
DVLA Central Capture Unit

Find out about DVLA’s online services

Go to: www.gov.uk/browse/driving
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